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DESIGN STUDIO

2024 CUSTOM DESIGN PRICING GUIDE

Please review our baseline pricing guide and note that these are the basics and you are not limited
to the items listed below. For specific items, please contact me at info@jasminesdesignstudio.com.

Prices on all pages do not include design fee ($250), tax and shipping cost if applicable.

TRADITIONAL INVITATION SUITE PACKAGES

2-PIECE INVITATION SUITE

50 @ $215
5X7
or 75 ©@ $323
4X9
+ 100 @ $375
Invitation Outer 150 @ $503
Envelope 200 @ $580
* 4-PIECE INVITATION SUITE
3.5X5 50 @ $323
5;(: 75 @ %484
4X9
+ i 100 @ $590
Invitation RSVP Card & Outer 150 @ $8]0
Envelope Envelope 200 @ $960
5-PIECE INVITATION SUITE
5X7
or 75 @ $597
4X9
+ + +| MO 100 @ $740
Invitation RSVP Card & Quter Details 150 @ $1028
Envelope Envelope Card 200 @ $1230

*Substitute RSVP Card for a 2 sided Postcard without RSVP envelope
- Pricing Includes Free Semi-Assembly and Return/Guess Addressing on envelopes

- Pricing subject to change at any time



PASSPORT INVITATION PACKAGES

SLIM PACKAGE

*
3.5X5
5X7 3.56X5
FLAT |FOLDED + +
Cover
RSVP Card & couter
Envelope nvelope
VACA PACKAGE
5X7 3.5X5
FLAT |FOLDED *
3.5X5
Cover + +
5X7 3.5X5
FLAT |FOLDED
RSVP Card & Outer
Envelope Envelope

1Insert Sheet

PAPER CHOICE STYLE DETAILS

—~N N~ A~

SIMPLE PAPER

50 @
75 @
100 @
150 @
200 @

$434
$548
$631

$799
$967

SHIMMER PAPER

50
75
100
150
200

CRORORORO)

$443
$577
$676
$877
$1081

SIMPLE PAPER

50 @
75 ©
100 @
150 @
200 @

$556
$682
$777
$971
$1164

SHIMMER PAPER

50
75
100
150
200

CRORORORO)

$565
$71
$822
$1049
$1278

{
{
{
{

TEXTURED PAPER

50 ©@ $445
75 ©@ $565
100 @ $654
150 @ $832
200 @ $1013
SATIN PAPER
50 @ $50
75 ©@ $638
100 @ $740
150 @ $904
200 @ $1090

TEXTURED PAPER

50 ©@ $567
75 @ $699
100 @ $800
150 @ $1004
200 @ $1210
SATIN PAPER
50 ©@ $633
75 © $772
100 @ $886
150 @ $1076
200 @ $1287

Simple Paper: Cover & RSVP card - 120/b Matte (uncoated) card stock; insert Sheet - 100lb Smooth (uncoated) paper stock

Shimmer Paper: Cover & RSVP card - 105/b Pear! Metallic card stock; Insert Sheet - 80ib Shimmer paper stock

Textured Paper: Cover - 130ib Stripple card stock; RSVP Card - 120ib Matte (Uncoated) card stock

Insert Sheet - 100ib Smooth (uncoated) paper stock

Satin Paper: Cover - 120ib Sqgtin card stock with Soft Silk finish on front; RSVP Card - 120lb Matte (uncoated) card dtock

Insert Sheet - 100ib Smooth (uncoated) paper stock

- Both packages come with double sided digital printing on cover, RSVP card and insert sheet

- Additional Insert Sheets can be added to the Vaca Package for $1.75 per piece

- Pricing Includes Free Semi-Assembly and Return/Guess Addressing on envelopes

- Pricing subject to change at any time



PRICING GUIDE FOR OTHER CUSTOM DESIGN ITEMS

You can also use this section to create your own package or add on to any existing package.

INVITATIONS & INSERT CARDS

QUANTITY 50 75 100 150 200
B b $150 $225 $245 $315 $350
b el $200 $263 $300 $413 $500
P e sy $225 $300 $350 $450 $500
ey el O, $70 $105 $140 $195 $240

Py ot 20 $75 $113 $150 $218 $270

Mobile Digital Invitation

1080x1920 px size $250 design fee
*Only static jpg/png will be sent

Invitation Suite Design Files Only
Only JPG/PNG will be sent $250 design fee

*You can take these files to your favorite print shop

SPECIALTY INVITATIONS & INSERT CARDS

QUANTITY 50 75 100 150 200

Clear 5x7 or 6x6
Imm thickness UV Printing $345 $403 $465 $588 $705

*2 & 3mm, Screen & Foil Printing available inquire for price

Frost 5x7 or 6x6
Imm thickness UV Printing $355 $418 $485 $618 $745

*2mm, Screen Printing available inquire for price

Black or White 5x7 or 6x6
Imm thickness Screen Printing $355 $418 $485 $618 $745

*2mm available inquire for price

Mirror 5x7 or 6x6

2mm thickness Screen Printing $415 $508 $605 $798 $985
Vellum 5x7

Foil Printing $350 $373 $410 $461 $512

*Digital & UV Printing available inquire for price

Hvipbaad $355 $415 $430 $495 $535

Letterpress 5x7
1 color ink - Paper weight 450gsm $465 $523 $545 $622 $720

*2color ink & 600 gsm paper weight available inquire for price
Letterpress RSVP 3.5x5
1 color ink - Paper weight 450gsm $150 $188 $235 $320 $405

*2color ink & 600 gsm paper weight available inquire for price

- Prices do not include design fee ($250), tax and shipping cost if applicable.



PRICING GUIDE FOR OTHER CUSTOM DESIGN ITEMS

You can also use this section to create your own package or add on to any existing package.

ENVELOPES

QUANTITY 50 75 100 150 200
A7 Euro Flap/Square Fla

Any Color pl 9 P $65 $98 $]30 $]88 $230
RSVP Euro Flap/Square Fla

Any Color plsq B $38 $57 $75 $ns3 $140

A7 Heavy Euro Fla
Select CoX)rs - 250 ggm thickness N5 $158 $195 $270 $340

*Ideally for 2&3mm Acrylic Invitation

A2E FI S FI

Any Color ap/square Flap $63 $87 $100 $128 $155
No.10 E FI S FI

AI:’yColcl;rro ap/square Flap $80 $105 $125 $165 $200
Envelope Liners $60 $90 $120 $180 $240

LASER-CUT POCKETS

QUANTITY 50 75 100 150 200

Single Pocket
Shimmer or Matte Color $N3 $169 $205 $278 $330

*Glitter available on select styles inquire for price

Gatefold Pocket
Shimmer or Matte Color $N8 $177 $215 $293 $350

*Glitter available on select styles inquire for price

Tri-fold Pocket
Shimmer or Matte Color $138 $207 $255 $353 $430

*Glitter available on select styles inquire for price

MAGNETS
QUANTITY 50 75 100 150 200
Magnet 4.25x5.5" $256 $296 $321 $411 $502

Digital Printing

mgi%ﬁ:igﬁzxsms“ $276 $326 $361 $471 $582

Thickness 0.3mm

gnigig;;ggig£i§,5gx5-5" $321 $377 $406 $5M0 $613

N pirox3.875 $355 $424 $465 $594 $718
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- Prices do not include design fee ($250), tax and shipping cost if applicable.



PRICING GUIDE FOR OTHER CUSTOM DESIGN ITEMS

You can also use this section to create your own package or add on to any existing package.

INVITATION SUITE EXTRAS
QUANTITY

Bellyband Single Layer
Digital Printing

*Foil & UV Printing available inquire for price

Paper Backer
Gives Invitation Border Effect

Satin Ribbon
1/4 inch thickness

*Other sizes available inquire for price

Wax Seal Adhesive

Luggage Tag 2x3.5"
Digital Printing

*Includes angled edge and white string

50 75 100 150 200
$30 $45 $60 $90 $120
$40 $60 $80 $120 $160

$0.35 per piece

$2.00 per piece

$56 $66 $76 $96 $nz

PRINTING UPGRAGES: add upgrade price to the item costs above

QUANTITY

Foil on Invitation Card

Foil on RSVP Card

50 75 100 150 200

$200 one-time template fee per order/design

$165 one-time template fee per order/design

PAPER SHAPES

ROUNDED DOUBLE ROUNDED

Die-Cut Shape
Rounded

S

SCALLOP TICKET BRACKET ANTIQUE ARCH
$0.15 Die-Cut Shape $0.60
price/ Double Rounded, Scallop, price/
piece piece

Ticket, Bracket, Antique, Arch

Can ONLY be used on 120lb paper

- Prices do not include design fee ($250), tax and shipping cost if applicable.



OTHER CUSTOM DESIGN ITEMS AVAILABLE

Flease contact me at info@josminesdesignstudio for more infermation and pricing,

FOR INVITATHOMN SUITES DAY=0F GOODIES OTHER EVENTS/ITEMS
- Additional Insert Cards = Backdrops - Bignature Drnk Signoge - AnPouncaement Cards
= Calligraphy = Banners = Takble Numbeers - Business Stationaery
= Custam Mop llustration - Cocktail Napking = Tabletop Signage = Business Promotional tems
= Invitation Boxes - Escort Cards - Water Bottle Labels = Haliday Carels
= Paper or Vellum wraps - Favor Tags & Stickars - Welcome BEoxes = Thank You Cords
= Varua lllustration - Menu Cards - Welcome Bogs - Wedding/Event Webeites
- Invitations in Walb Format - Photobooth Props - Walcormea Hotal Cards
- Programs - Walcoma Signs
- Seating Charts - Wine Bottle Lobels

BEFORE YOU INQUIRE

| anily toke up to 5 custom crders a month, sometimes more and sometines less it all depands on the size and
complaxity of each invitation suite. Thot = why | ke to start my process 6-12 mmonthe before you need to sand out your
invitotions to your guest. | con accommedote orders 4 monthe before your sand out date, but you will ke limited on tha
typa af materials avoiloble to craate your dreom swite.

My design/production calendar works in order of my clients avent dates. So pleasa keap in mind that reserving o spot an
the sehedube does nal mean | will get starbed right asway, Al my clients will receive their oy tirmaling,

Everything is custam for rmy chents and it takes time, so the sooner you Boak, the better your chances of getting an my
design/production calendar!

IMPORTANT DETAILS ABOUT PRICING
All terms inthe pricing guide abowe D3 NOT inchade:
- Design fee of 5250
- Tax and shipping cost
- Pastage, sealing and mailing of suite (contact me for pricing)
= Physiool samples of the custom praject undar contract

All austorn orcders require a non-refundable 50% deposit poyable by check, Telle or bank tronsferforedit cord via our
orling Invaice system,

All orders are subject to NJ Sales Tax of BE25%,
All orders are put on the schedule once deposit and signed contract are receaived.
- Typical design and production phose tokes 7132 weeks. Design revisions con take 3 o S days.

- kultigla rounds of revisions, client neglect to remain on schadule or a switch in design will increase the ocwverall
timaling ard maoy result in o deloyed process and completion daota,

Final paymant is dus whan print proofs are approved for production. Once payment is necaived fikas are then sent to tha
printars and all ossermbly supplies aore ordered.

CLIENT RESPONSIBILITIES
Tha client is responsibla for reviewing designfprint proafs prior te final approval.
= Al spelling, layout, grammaer, website URLs, phone numbers, addresses, ote my be reviewed and proafed lor errors,
= Onae you give your final print approveal, any items that need to be reprinted due to errors will be invaloed separately

The client understonds thot due to incensistencies in monitors, digital photogrophy and production variations, it is not
guarantes that the color client sees on thair screen accurataly portrays the true color of the praduct. Tha finishaed
product may be slightly different than it appears inthe preview. Depending on the product a physical proof or color
swatches can be provided {contoct for pricing and availabitlity].

Im thie event of concallotion of the agread upon contract by the cliont, oll deposits paid ore nen-refundalde prior to the
production phosa. Once everything has gone to print dus to the customization of invitations and reloted stotionery
itams, retums, refunds and exchamnges are not offered,





